

OSAKA OPC 60315 125MM END.AVUÇ TAŞLAMA

Index No.	Parts No.	Description	Q'ty	FİYAT
01	5D-641001	Motor Housing	1	\$ 96,00
02	5D-641002	Rear Body	1	\$ 43,20
03	5D-641003	Air Inlet	1	\$ 13,20
04	5D-641004	Throttle Lever	1	\$ 7,20
05	5D-641005	Valve Stem	1	\$ 6,00
06	OR00600206	O-Ring	1	\$ 1,20
07	706109	O-RING	1	\$ 1,20
08	50-500227	Spring	1	\$ 1,20
09	5D-641010	Plug	1	\$ 7,80
10	5D-641007	Exhaust Diffuser	1	\$ 4,20
11	5D-641011	Cover	1	\$ 9,00
12	5D-641012	Adjust Washer	1	\$ 9,60
13	206106	Spring Pin	1	\$ 1,20
14	5D-619214	Rear End Plate	1	\$ 9,60
15	5D-641015	Rotor	1	\$ 48,00
16	61916	Rotor Blades	4	\$ 2,40
17	61048	Spring Pin	1	\$ 1,20
18	5D-641018	Cylinder	1	\$ 54,00
19	5D-641019	Front End Plate	1	\$ 21,60
20	06201LLU	Ball Bearing (6201LLU)	1	\$ 20,40
21	030120	Ball Bearing (608ZZ)	1	\$ 9,60
22	5D-641022	Bevel Gear	1	\$ 32,40
23	5D-619224-12	Inlet Guide	1	\$ 16,80
24	5D-641024-12	Spindle (M14)	1	\$ 24,00
25	5D-641025	Nut	1	\$ 60,00
26	5D-641026	Exhaust Tube	1	\$ 32,40
27	06202LBLU	Ball Bearing (6202 LBLU)	1	\$ 21,00
28	61935	Gasket	1	\$ 1,20
29	619536A	Retainer	1	\$ 4,80
30	5D-641030	Bevel Gear	1	\$ 42,00
31	054213	Ball Bearing (606ZZ)	1	\$ 24,00
32	5D-619442	Screw (M5*14)	4	\$ 1,20
33	5D-641013	Locker	1	\$ 4,20
34	5D-641017	Spring	1	\$ 1,80
35	70102	Spring Pin	1	\$ 1,20
36	61946	K03	1	\$ 42,00
37	61912	Plunger	1	\$ 3,00
38	40317-13	Spring Pin	2	\$ 1,20
39	61947	Pendulum	6	\$ 1,20
40	61945	Spring	1	\$ 1,20
41	61941	Adjust Screw	1	\$ 3,00
42	61942	Adjust Nut	1	\$ 1,20
43	82247	O-Ring	1	\$ 1,20
44	5D-619239	Rear Flange (M14)	1	\$ 6,60
45	30102	Spring Pin	1	\$ 1,20
46	5D-619240	Flange Nut (M14)	1	\$ 6,60
47	5D-619256	Side Handle	1	\$ 16,80
48	41-401254	Oil Cap (1/8")	1	\$ 4,20
49	619537-11	5" Guard	1	\$ 12,00
50	5D-641021	Washer	1	\$ 9,00
51	5D-641052	Grip	1	\$ 9,00
52	619554	Pin Wrench	1	\$ 5,40
53	619553A	Spanner	1	\$ 4,20
55	5D-641009	Felt Oiler	1	\$ 1,80

OSAKA OPC 60315 125MM END.AVUÇ TAŞLAMA



